* DE REISDUIF
* APPELTERRE

* SOUPPES-SUR-LOIN 25-07-15 * LOS
* 37 JAARSE

1.00 1.50 2
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
NAAM

162633.
162700.
163128.
163307.
163214.
163530.
164638.
163814.
164334.
164341.
164749.
164426.
164515.
164828.
164842.
164810.
165936.
164851.
165228.
170459.
165402.
170012.
170001.
170824.
171826.
173028.

w

BRAEM ROBERT

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
DE MOYE BART

DE MOYE BART
COETSIERS - DE KOKE
VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
BRAEM ROBERT

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
BRAEM ROBERT
VANDERROOST-ULIN

DE MOYE BART

VAN DER POORTEN PAU
VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
DE MOYE BART
COETSIERS - DE KOKE
VANDERROOST-ULIN
VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
COETSIERS - DE KOKE
DE MOYE BART

BRAEM ROBERT
VANDERROOST-ULIN
BRAEM ROBERT

BRAEM ROBERT
COETSIERS - DE KOKE

.00 0.25 0.50 0.75 1

0 AS2 37 23 3

0 0s2 3 3 0

0 RAKE 3 3 0

0 GROE 3 3 3
GE AD ID AFSTAND RING JR
OUT 6 6 311539 4180152-14
OUT 6 6 307973 4271406-14
ouT 6 1 2 4181019-14
ouT 6 2 3 4181120-14
APP 8 5 306579 4181458-14
APP 8 3 2 4181444-14
ERE 4 2 319856 4166905-14
APP 6 1 307763 4181606-14
OUT 6 4 2 4180189-14
ouT 6 3 4 4181014-14
ouT 6 1 3 4180135-14
APP 4 3 306459 4161489-14
APP 8 1 3 4181443-14
NED 2 1 309951 4180451-14
APP 6 2 2 4181651-14
APP 8 4 4 4181401-14
ERE 4 4 2 4166955-14
APP 4 2 2 4161483-14
APP 6 4 3 4181621-14
ERE 4 3 3 4166951-14
APP 8 2 5 4181442-14
ouT 6 2 4 4180199-14
APP 4 4 3 4161475-14
ouT 6 3 5 4180181-14
ouT 6 5 6 4180168-14
ERE 4 1 4 4166943-14

:12.30 S:062
* BASIS:305000 B: 1
2.00 4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00 VI WBS BON INS STK DIV VAR FIE

0 0 0 0 0 0 MIEZ 0 28 25 7 3 6 4 DIVE

0 0 0 0 0 POEL * (c)2015 DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK

0 0 0 0 SPEC * DANK VOOR DEELNAME * 8 DEELNEMERS

0 0 0 0 KLEI * KLACHTEN TOT :WOENSDAG 054/334772

SNELH NR MIEZ POEL SPEC KLEI AS2 O0S2 RAKE GROE WBS BON INS STK DIV VAR
1317,01 2000 150 - - - - - - - -2000 - -
1299,46 1000 050 - - - - - - - -1500 - -
1275,43 1000 050 - - - - - - - -100020002500
1266,77 1000 050 - - - - - - - 1000 E 2 75010001500
1265,64 2000 150 - - - - - - - S
1248,79 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 50 - -
1246,35 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 - -
1239,81 1000 050 - - - - - - - 5D oL
1228,63 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 - -
1214,01 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 200 - -
1208,37 3223 300 300 375 750 - 600 - 600 - 200 - -
1204,47 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 - -
1201,09 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 - -
1199,19 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 - -
1189,65 1000 050 - - - - - - - T o
1187,52 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 - -
1186,41 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 - -
1183,92 3223  225% - - - - - 600 - - 200 - -
1172,58 1000  050% - - - - - - - -T2 oL
1163,18 2000 - - - - - - - - 5002 - - -
1161,14 2000 - - - - - - - - 1500E4 - - -
1152,99 2000 - - - - 600 - - - - - -
1134,96 2000 - - - - - - - - - -
1119,03 2000 - - - - - - - - - - -
1080,11 2000 - - - - - - - - - - -
1064,53 2000 - - - - - - - - - - -



